Lecbeds 73@4, Hotel

ACCRA-GHANA

A La Carte Menu

Salads

Smoked nicoise
Sous-vide marinated Norwegian salmon, green beans, quail eggs, Kalamata olives with herbed lemon yoghurt
dressing

Traditional Greek salad
With cubes of tomatoes, cucumber, onions, olives and feta cheese with a balsamic olive oil dressing

Toasted Sandwiches
2-slice sandwich on white or brown bread served with French fries

Avocado, sautéed onions, mushroom and tomato (V)
Mozzarella, cheddar and tomato (V)

Labadi club
Toasted triple-decker with bacon, fried egg and roasted Cajun chicken mayo, lettuce and tomato

Labadi Burger Selection

Grilled 160gr beef burger
Served with French fries, onion rings and slaw relish with an option of BBQ basting, peri-peri basting or chef’s
seasoning

Extras
Bacon-10.00, Mozzarella cheese-6.00, Avocado- 6.00, Fried egg-6.00, Oyster mushrooms- 6.00

All Time Favorites

Grilled fillet steak-250gr
Served with French fries, onion rings and grilled vegetables

Grilled grouper fillet
Served with Jasmine rice, grilled vegetables, tatele and shrimp dill citrus butter

Labadi chicken wings
Chefs secret spicy wings topped with vegetable salsa, served with herbed pepper French fries

Grilled spiced tilapia
Served with fresh banku, kpakpo shito and a side salad

Grilled marinated /, chicken with basting sauce
Served with jasmine rice, grilled vegetables with mushroom sauce

Thai vegetable curry
Served with jasmine rice and sambals

Chefs platter

LBH chicken, slow roasted BBQ beef short ribs, pork shoulder spiced skewers, beef fillet and onions served with

pepper sauce and French fries

Dessert
Labadi chocolate brownie
Served with a cashew chocolate brittle and toffee sauce

— N —

90.00

85.00

75.00
75.00
110.00

100.00

195.00

105.00

100.00

100.00

105.00

80.00

240.00

75.00




