Labadi Beach Hotel
A La Carte Menu

Salads	
Smoked nicoise Sous-vide marinated Norwegian salmon, green beans, quail eggs, Kalamata olives with herbed lemon yoghurt dressing	90.00
Traditional Greek salad With cubes of tomatoes, cucumber, onions, olives and feta cheese with a balsamic olive oil dressing	85.00
Toasted Sandwiches	
2-slice sandwich on white or brown bread served with French fries	
Avocado, sautéed onions, mushroom and tomato (V)	75.00
Mozzarella, cheddar and tomato (V)	75.00
Labadi club Toasted triple-decker with bacon, fried egg and roasted Cajun chicken mayo, lettuce and tomato	110.00
Labadi Burger Selection	
Grilled 160gr beef burger Served with French fries, onion rings and slaw relish with an option of BBQ basting, peri-peri basting or chef's seasoning	100.00
Extras Bacon- 10.00, Mozzarella cheese- 6.00, Avocado- 6.00, Fried egg- 6.00, Oyster mushrooms- 6.00	
All Time Favorites	
Grilled fillet steak-250gr Served with French fries, onion rings and grilled vegetables	195.00
Grilled grouper fillet Served with Jasmine rice, grilled vegetables, tatele and shrimp dill citrus butter	105.00
Labadi chicken wings Chefs secret spicy wings topped with vegetable salsa, served with herbed pepper French fries	100.00
Grilled spiced tilapia Served with fresh banku, kpakpo shito and a side salad	100.00
Grilled marinated ¹ /₂ chicken with basting sauce Served with jasmine rice, grilled vegetables with mushroom sauce	105.00
Thai vegetable curry Served with jasmine rice and sambals	80.00
Chefs platter LBH chicken, slow roasted BBQ beef short ribs, pork shoulder spiced skewers, beef fillet and onions served with pepper sauce and French fries	240.00
Dessert	
Labadi chocolate brownie Served with a cashew chocolate brittle and toffee sauce	75.00

MC.